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01/12/2021

Τετάρτη

ΣΚΟΥΛΑΞΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΤΣΑΚΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ

ΚΥΡΙΛΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ

ΛΑΜΠΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ

ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

ΤΣΑΠΡΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ

ΠΟΡΟΣ

ΣΙΩΖΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ

02/12/2021

Πέμπτη

ΜΑΤΖΙΑΡΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ

ΤΖΕΜΠΕΛΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΒΟΥΔΙΚΛΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ

03/12/2021

Παρασκευή

ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΔΕΔΙΚΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ

04/12/2021

Σάββατο

ΛΕΒΕΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ

ΚΤΕΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΤΣΑΚΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ

06/12/2021

Δευτέρα

ΚΤΕΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΠΑΠΑΔΕΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΓΙΑΠΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ

ΤΖΕΜΠΕΛΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

07/12/2021

Τρίτη

ΣΟΥΛΑΔΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΥΜΦΗ

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΓΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

ΞΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΤΣΕΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΝΙΩΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

08/12/2021

Τετάρτη

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΥΔΡΙΩΤΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

ΣΚΟΥΛΑΞΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ

ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ

ΒΑΣΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

09/12/2021

Πέμπτη

ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ΦΕΡΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ

ΜΑΝΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

10/12/2021

Παρασκευή

ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΚΑΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

ΠΑΠΙΓΚΙΩΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΚΟΥΖΕΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ

11/12/2021

Σάββατο

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ

ΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΔΕΔΙΚΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ

13/12/2021

Δευτέρα

ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ

ΠΑΛΙΕΡΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΑΛΙΑ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΑΚΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

14/12/2021

Τρίτη

ΦΕΡΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ

ΠΑΝΟΡΓΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ

ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ

ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΠΑΛΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΚΑΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

15/12/2021

Τετάρτη

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ

ΔΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΜΑΤΖΙΑΡΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ

ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΣΠΕΤΣΕΣ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

16/12/2021

Πέμπτη

ΠΑΠΙΓΚΙΩΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΠΙΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΓΙΑΠΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ

ΜΑΡΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ

17/12/2021

Παρασκευή

ΛΕΒΕΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΣΑΚΕΤΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ

18/12/2021

Σάββατο

ΦΕΡΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ

ΒΟΥΔΙΚΛΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

20/12/2021

Δευτέρα

ΛΑΜΠΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ

ΤΙΓΓΑ ΟΛΓΑ

ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ

21/12/2021

Τρίτη

ΞΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΤΖΕΜΠΕΛΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

ΣΟΥΛΑΔΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΥΜΦΗ

ΣΦΗΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ

22/12/2021

Τετάρτη

ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΓΟΓΟΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ

23/12/2021

Πέμπτη

ΣΚΟΥΛΑΞΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΜΑΡΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ

ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΙΟ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΩΣ

ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2021 (Από: 01/12/2021 έως 31/12/2021)

ΠΟΙΝΙΚΟ (Α.Τ. 1712/11-11-2021)



ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΝΑΠΛ.  Α ΑΝΑΠΛ.  Β ΑΝΑΠΛ. ΕΚΤΟΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ

ΠΟΙΝΙΚΟ (Α.Τ. 1712/11-11-2021)

24/12/2021

Παρασκευή

ΞΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΓΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΓΟΓΟΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

25/12/2021

Σάββατο

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

ΒΟΥΔΙΚΛΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ

ΚΑΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

27/12/2021

Δευτέρα

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΥΔΡΙΩΤΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

28/12/2021

Τρίτη

ΞΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΣΑΚΕΤΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ

ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΓΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

29/12/2021

Τετάρτη

ΛΕΒΕΝΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

ΠΑΛΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΣΚΟΥΛΑΞΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΜΑΝΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

30/12/2021

Πέμπτη

ΣΚΟΥΛΑΞΙΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

ΞΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΜΑΡΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ

31/12/2021

Παρασκευή

ΚΤΕΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ΛΑΜΠΡΙΔΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ


